
D.C. Senigallia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggieri Pietro (12/157) 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 8

Bacchiocchi Andrea (12/124) 4 2 4 7 2 5 2 3 4 2 2 6

Giuliani Thomas (12/308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 8

Fenocchi Mauro (12/295) 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 4

Bugari Nicolò (12/155) 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2

Ubertini Gianluca (12/215) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuveri Gianluca (12/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Belenchia Valentina (12/123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandolini Massimo (12/129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggieri Pietro 12/157 24 26 1,08

Bacchiocchi Andrea 12/124 18 25 1,39

Giuliani Thomas 12/308 10 15 1,50

Fenocchi Mauro 12/295 22 14 0,64

Bugari Nicolò 12/155 14 10 0,71

Ubertini Gianluca 12/215 4 6 1,50

Tuveri Gianluca 12/125 4 4 1,00

Belenchia Valentina 12/123 0 0 0,00

Mandolini Massimo 12/129 0 0 0,00

Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 6

Landi Daniele (12/066) 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6

Beldomenico Stefano (12/288) 2 6 4 9 4 3 4 12 2 6 4 8

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 3 2

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 2

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 24 56 2,33

Landi Daniele 12/066 24 48 2,00

Beldomenico Stefano 12/288 20 44 2,20

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 15 25 1,67

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 9 21 2,33

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 4 8 2,00

Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinelli Matteo (12/083) 4 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9

Rendina Antonio (12/279) 2 3 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 2

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 6

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 5 2 0 4 3

Baiocco Matteo (12/227) 2 3 2 1 2 4 1 0 4 1 0 0

Baleani Nicola (12/086) 0 0 4 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Susanna (12/085) 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lasca Leonardo  (12/228) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Lanari Lorenzo (12/088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinelli Matteo 12/083 18 27 1,50

Rendina Antonio 12/279 20 20 1,00

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 14 18 1,29

Basconi Andrea 12/082 15 13 0,87

Baiocco Matteo 12/227 11 9 0,82

Baleani Nicola 12/086 6 7 1,17

Simonetti Susanna 12/085 6 6 1,00

Lasca Leonardo 12/228 6 5 0,83

Lanari Lorenzo 12/088 0 0 0,00



Furies Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caporaletti Tonino (12/201) 3 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10

Marconi Danny (12/283) 3 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Sabatino Federico (12/171) 3 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Francioni Davide (12/163) 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 3 4 7

Loiodice Andrea (12/261) 1 3 3 4 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 6

Tiranti Letizia (12/200) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Tarsetti Diego (12/274) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolella Davide (12/164) 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Caporaletti Daniele (12/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporaletti Tonino 12/201 23 54 2,35

Marconi Danny 12/283 15 35 2,33

Sabatino Federico 12/171 15 28 1,87

Francioni Davide 12/163 17 27 1,59

Loiodice Andrea 12/261 14 21 1,50

Tiranti Letizia 12/200 5 2 0,40

Tarsetti Diego 12/274 1 1 1,00

Paolella Davide 12/164 6 1 0,17

Caporaletti Daniele 12/203 0 0 0,00


